Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr OSV-Code Name

Snowboard U14 (mannlich, 1900)

1 108 WOLDRICH Jonas
2 107 WOLDRICH Kilian

Knirpse (weiblich, 2013 - 2014)

1 4 SCHUHMANN Adele

2 3 RUHRNERL Zola

3 1 ADLESGRUBER Florentina
4 2 GRUBER Helena

Knirpse (mannlich, 2013 - 2014)

11 REITHMAYR Matheo
7 GATTRINGER Oliver
6 MAIR Jules
8 GUSENBAUER Florian
5 HACKL Adrian
9 LEITNER Jan Anton
110 WOLDRICH Philipp
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Kinder mini (weiblich, 2011 - 2012)

1 28 AIGNER Marie

2 24 RITZLMAYR Elena

3 15 AIGNER Svenja

4 27 GATTRINGER Marie

5 20 STEINKELLNER Norina
6 29 DANMAIR Lisa

7 13 SCHINNERL Theresa

8 23 LENGAUER Aurelie

9 26 PRIMETZHOFER Valentina
10 17 LENGAUER Mia

11 19 SCHMIDINGER Jasmin
12 25 AUMAYR Klara

13 22 NADER Magdalena

14 16 RUHRNERL Delia

15 12 DANMAIR Madlen

16 14 HOLZMANN Annika
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JG SexVereinsname
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2006

2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2015

2011
2011
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2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
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Auswertung: SC Tragwein/Kamig

Kinderschikurs 2019
Otscher

Lackenhof/Otscher, 23.02.2019
1. Lauf 2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

35,71 3571 0,00
41,04 41,04 5,33
59,20 59,20 0,00
1:14,31 1:14,31 1511
1:38,89 1:38,89 39,69
1:56,86 1:56,86 57,66
28,16 28,16 0,00
30,08 30,08 1,92
31,56 31,56 3,40
40,74 40,74 12,58
1:14,26 111426 46,10
1:55,34 1:55,34 1:27,18
2:14,01 2:14,01  1:45.85
24,05 24,05 0,00
24,76 24,76 0,71
27,78 21,78 3,73
27,93 27,93 3,88
30,39 30,39 6,34
30,55 30,55 6,50
31,32 31,32 7,27
33,21 33,21 9,16
34,88 3488 10,83
36,15 3615 12,10
36,75 36,75 12,70
38,29 38,29 14,24
40,77 40,77 16,72
43,49 43,49 1944
44,39 4439 20,34
57,16 57,16 33,11
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

OSV-Code Name

Kinder mini (mannlich, 2011 - 2012)

1
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30
36
33
35
34
3
32

MAIR Jamie 2012
DREILING Dominik 2011
STEININGER Philipp 2012
WIMHOFER Luca 2011
LASINGER Clemens 2011
LACHNER Daniel 2012
SCHUHMANN Oskar 2012

Kinder I (weiblich, 2009 - 2010)
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38
44
55
49
53
54
4
43
50
42
52
45
51
40
39

SCHMALZER Sophia 2010
STEINKELLNER llvie 2010
REITHMAYR Marie 2009
SCHINNERL Katharina 2009
ZEITLHOFER Sidonie 2009
DANMAIR Sophia 2009
SCHUHMANN Konstanze 2010
FRAGNER Annelie 2010
HOLZMANN Alina 2009
STEINBEIR Emma 2010
AUTENGRUBER Ella 2009
NADER Leonie 2010
HESSL Sophie 2009
LEITNER Lena-Maria 2010
HOCHGATTERER Julia 2010

Kinder I (mannlich, 2009 - 2010)
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57
70
67
65
56
68
59
60
69
62
66
61
58
63
64

HACKL Yannick 2010
PEHBOCK Jakob 2009
GRUBER Oliver 2009
MITTMANNSGRUBER Tobias 2010
GRABMANN Lionel 2010
LENGAUER Jonas 2009
EDER Alexander 2010
WOISETSCHLAGER Alexander 2010
BRUNNHOFER Arik 2009
GUSENBAUER Moritz 2010
SCHMALZER David 2009
HINTERSTEINER Oliver 2010
PILZ Matthias 2010
SCHMIDINGER Lukas 2010
BRANDSTOTTER Felix 2010

JG SexVereinsname
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Auswertung: SC Tragwein/Kamig

1. Lauf

25,83
26,87
32,09
33,95
38,16
39,72
46,07

22,89
22,97
23,05
24,12
26,51
27,36
29,50
29,59
30,08
31,51
32,50
33,09
36,17
37,87
46,10

22,29
22,99
25,41
25,97
26,33
26,73
27,18
27,65
28,35
29,65
30,63
31,97
33,54
34,42
35,67

Kinderschikurs 2019

Otscher

Lackenhof/Otscher, 23.02.2019

2. Lauf Ges.Zeit

25,83
26,87
32,09
33,95
38,16
39,72
46,07

22,89
22,97
23,05
2412
26,51
27,36
29,50
29,59
30,08
31,51
32,50
33,09
36,17
37,87
46,10

22,29
22,99
2541
25,97
26,33
26,73
27,18
27,65
28,35
29,65
30,63
31,97
33,54
34,42
35,67

Diff.

0,00
1,04
6,26
8,12
12,33
13,89
20,24

0,00
0,08
0,16
1,23
3,62
4,47
6,61
6,70
7,19
8,62
9,61
10,20
13,28
14,98
23,21

0,00
0,70
3,12
3,68
4,04
4,44
4,89
5,36
6,06
7,36
8,34
9,68
11,25
12,13
13,38
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

OSV-Code Name

Kinder II (weiblich, 2007 - 2008)

1 80
2 81
3 83
4 72
5 78
6 74
7 73
8 85
9 77
10 79
11 82
12 84
13 75
14 4l
15 76

GUSENBAUER Elena
BAUERNBERGER Nina
HESSL Fanziska
GRABMANN Amelie
EDTBAUER Marlene
EDER Johanna

PILZ Hedwig

DREILING Sophie
STEININGER Lara
ADLESGRUBER Lena
ROHRMANSTORFER Lara
ZEITLHOFER Melanie
BRANDSTOTTER Carina
WAKOLBINGER Anna
FRAGNER Celina

Kinder II (mannlich, 2007 - 2008)

-_

96
95
91
97
90
88
94
87
86
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HAIDER Michael

STEINBEIR Elias

MENDLER Clemens
SCHINNERL Simon
MITTMANNSGRUBER Andreas
PRIMETZHOFER Sebastian
AUTENGRUBER Jonas
WAKOLBINGER Peter
LACHNER Niklas

Schiiler I (weiblich, 2005 - 2006)

98
102
99
101
100
104
103
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EINFALT Fabia
GRABMANN Lilien
SCHINNERL Verena
SCHMALZER Katharina
MAYRHOFER Jana
MENDLER Angelika
LASINGER Laura

Schiiler I (mannlich, 2005 - 2006)

1 105

Sonntag, 24. Februar 2019, 11:47
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 17.9.3 -

NADERER Moritz

Auswertung:

Kinderschikurs 2019

Otscher

Lackenhof/Otscher, 23.02.2019

JG SexVereinsname 1.Lauf 2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

2007 W 21,42 21,42 0,00
2007 W 22,15 22,15 0,73
2007 W 25,57 25,57 4,15
2008 W 26,23 26,23 4,81
2008 W 26,99 26,99 5,57
2008 W 27,07 27,07 5,65
2008 W 27,40 27,40 5,98
2007 W 27,82 27,82 6,40
2008 W 28,56 28,56 714
2008 W 28,82 28,82 7,40
2007 W 29,76 29,76 8,34
2007 W 29,92 29,92 8,50
2008 W 31,11 31,11 9,69
2008 W 42,55 42,55 21,13
2008 W 1:21,30 1:21,30 59,88
2007 M 20,96 20,96 0,00
2007 M 23,35 23,35 2,39
2008 M 24,00 24,00 3,04
2007 M 24,16 24,16 3,20
2008 M 24,75 24,75 3,79
2008 M 25,42 25,42 4,46
2007 M 31,50 31,50 10,54
2008 M 38,12 38,12 17,16
2008 M 59,78 59,78 38,82
2006 W 22,32 22,32 0,00
2006 W 23,32 23,32 1,00
2006 W 23,96 23,96 1,64
2006 W 24,34 24,34 2,02
2006 W 24,35 24,35 2,03
2005 W 24,94 24,94 2,62
2005 W 29,22 29,22 6,90
2006 M 21,06 21,06 0,00
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